
G O L F  T O U R N A M E N T
S P O N S O R S H I P  P A C K A G E S  

2 0 2 4

AUGUST 24,

2024
REGISTER NOW

INFO@CHAVEZFAMILYVISION.ORG

RIDGEMARK GOLF CLUB
3800 Airline Hwy 

Hollister, CA  

https://chavezfamilyvision.org/golf-tournament-2024

C E S A R  E .  C H A V E Z  

8:00 am Check in
9:00 am Shotgun Start 

SATURDAY,

https://chavezfamilyvision.org/golf-tournament-2024


3 Foursomes (12 Golfer registrations)
VIP Reserved Tables for Golfer + 1 guest at Awards Luncheon

12 Exclusive Golf Swag Bags 
Raffle and drink ticket included 

Premium Logo placement on promotional materials
Prominent Website Recognition

Title Luncheon Recognition
Social Media Posts 

Exclusive Banner placement at Registration area & Luncheon stage 
Premium Signage Placement 

Tabling Opportunity with giveaways

3 Foursomes (12 Golfer registrations)
VIP Reserved Tables for Golfer + 1 guest at Awards Luncheon

12 Exclusive Golf Swag Bags 
Raffle and drink ticket included 

Premium Logo placement on promotional materials
Prominent Website Recognition

Title Luncheon Recognition
Social Media Posts 

Exclusive Banner placement at Registration area & Luncheon stage 
Premium Signage Placement 

Tabling Opportunity with giveaways

2 Foursomes (8 Golfer registrations)
VIP Reserved Table for Golfer + 1 guest at Awards Luncheon

8 Exclusive Golf Swag Bags
Raffle and drink ticket included

Premium Logo placement on promotional materials
Prominent Logo Website Recognition

Premium Banner placement at Registration area & Luncheon stage 
Luncheon Recognition

Social Media Posts 
Premium Signage Placement 

Tabling Opportunity with giveaways

2 Foursomes (8 Golfer registrations)
VIP Reserved Table for Golfer + 1 guest at Awards Luncheon

8 Exclusive Golf Swag Bags
Raffle and drink ticket included

Premium Logo placement on promotional materials
Prominent Logo Website Recognition

Premium Banner placement at Registration area & Luncheon stage 
Luncheon Recognition

Social Media Posts 
Premium Signage Placement 

Tabling Opportunity with giveaways

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES 
Chavez Family Vision, Inc. is a 501c3 non-profit and your donations are tax deductible.Chavez Family Vision, Inc. is a 501c3 non-profit and your donations are tax deductible.

CHAVEZ FAMILY SPONSOR - $10,000CHAVEZ FAMILY SPONSOR - $10,000

HUELGA SPONSOR - $15,000HUELGA SPONSOR - $15,000



1 Foursome (4 Golfer registrations)
Reserved Table for Golfer + 1 guest at Awards Luncheon

4 Exclusive Golf Swag Bags
Raffle and drink ticket on included

Logo placement on promotional materials
Website Recognition 

Social Media Posts
Signage Placement

Tabling opportunity with giveaways

1 Foursome (4 Golfer registrations)
Reserved Table for Golfer + 1 guest at Awards Luncheon

4 Exclusive Golf Swag Bags
Raffle and drink ticket on included

Logo placement on promotional materials
Website Recognition 

Social Media Posts
Signage Placement

Tabling opportunity with giveaways

             4 Guests at Awards Luncheon                                      Website Recognition
             Logo placement on promotional materials                  Social Media Posts
             Tabling opportunity with giveaways

SI SE PUEDE SPONSOR - $5,00﻿0SI SE PUEDE SPONSOR - $5,00﻿0

UNITY SPONSOR - $3,500 UNITY SPONSOR - $3,500 

1 Foursome (4 Golfer registrations)
Reserved Table for Golfer + 1 guest at Awards Luncheon

4 Exclusive Golf Swag Bags
Raffle and drink ticket included 

Logo placement on promotional materials
Website Recognition

Luncheon Recognition
Social Media Posts 

Premium Signage Placement 
Tabling Opportunity with giveaways

1 Foursome (4 Golfer registrations)
Reserved Table for Golfer + 1 guest at Awards Luncheon

4 Exclusive Golf Swag Bags
Raffle and drink ticket included 

Logo placement on promotional materials
Website Recognition

Luncheon Recognition
Social Media Posts 

Premium Signage Placement 
Tabling Opportunity with giveaways

LUNCHEON TABLE SPONSOR - $1,500LUNCHEON TABLE SPONSOR - $1,500

HOLE SPONSOR - $1,000HOLE SPONSOR - $1,000

Reserved table for 8 Guests at Awards Luncheon                 Website Recognition
Logo placement on promotional material                               Social Media Posts 
Tabling opportunity with giveaways                                       Signage Placement



REGISTRATION

1 Golfer Registration
Green fees
Range Balls

1 Exclusive Swag Bag
1 Awards Luncheon Ticket

1 Raffle Ticket
1 Drink Ticket

FRIEND OF CESAR - $100FRIEND OF CESAR - $100

Awards Luncheon
1 Raffle ticket
1 Drink ticket

LUNCHEON ONLY - $50LUNCHEON ONLY - $50

INDIVIDUAL GOLFER - $185INDIVIDUAL GOLFER - $185

4 Golfers 
4 Swag Bags, 

4 Awards Luncheons
4 raffle tickets
4 drink tickets 

Unable to attend but would like to make a contribution

https://chavezfamilyvision.org/golf-tournament-2024

https://chavezfamilyvision.org/golf-tournament-2024

